
St Joseph’s College 
Route 6 – Pimpama / Jacobs Well Bus Run 

Upper Coomera, Willow Vale, Jacobs Well, Calypso Bay 
 

PO Box 571 Ormeau Qld 4208      ABN 57 152 190 031 
Ph 07 3287 1427 | Fax 07 328 73559     141 Burnside Road  
Email admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au     STAPYLTON QLD 4207 
 

Route 6 
 
Morning Run 

Commences Days Road Junction with City Centre Drive at Bus Stop    07:10 am 
 
Stop 1   Turnbull Drive after Linda Way       07:12am 
 
Stop 2  Outside no.122 Billinghurst Crescent       07:13am 
 
Stop 3  Jessica Drive after turning from Billinghurst Crescent     07:14am 
 
Stop 3   Opposite Community kids Childcare      07:17am 
 
Stop 4  Side of TK Maxx, Old Coach Road       07:21am 
 
Stop 5   Coomera Springs State School       07:22am 
 
Stop 6   Oakwood Street top of Hanover Drive       07:28am 
 
Stop 7   Before roundabout with Bella Boulevard      07:30am 
 
Stop 8  Bus Stop opposite Pimpama Shopping City      07:35am 
 
Stop 9   Top of Heron Place        07:48am 
 
Stop 10  Outside no.21 Cormorant Crescent       07:49am 
 
Stop 11  The Oval, Jacobs Well         07:50am 
 
Stop 12  Outside no.2 Karen Street       07:51am 
 
Stop 13  Outside no.26 Karen Street       07:52am 
 
Stop 14  Harrigans Lane Bus Stop        07:57am 
 
Stop 15  Just after roundabout at bottom of Moreton Drive      
 
Arrives  St Joseph’s College        8:20am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au


 
 

Afternoon Run 

Departs St Joseph’s College Coomera       15:10 pm 
 
Stop 1  Bus Stop by City Centre Drive       15:25pm 
 
Stop 2  Turnbull Drive after Linda Way       15:27pm 
 
Stop 3  Outside no.122 Billinghurst Crescent      15:28pm 
 
Stop 4  Jessica Drive after turning from Billinghurst Crescent     15:29pm 
 
Stop 5   Opposite Community Kids Childcare      15:32pm 
 
Stop 6   Side of TK Maxx, Old Coach Road      15:35pm 
 
Stop 7   Coomera Springs State School       15:36pm 
 
Stop 8   Oakwood Street top of Hanover Drive       15:42pm 
 
Stop 9   Before roundabout with Bella Boulevard      15:44pm 
 
Stop 10  Bus stop opposite Pimpama Shopping City      15:50pm 
 
Stop 11  Top of Heron Place        15:59pm 
 
Stop 12  Outside no.21 Cormorant Crescent      16:00pm 
 
Stop 13  The Oval, Jacobs Well        16:01pm 
 
Stop 14  Outside no.2 Karen Street       16:02pm 
 
Stop 15  Outside no.26 Karen Street       16:02pm 
 
Stop 16  Harrigans Lane Bus Stop        16:07pm 
 
Stop 17  Just after roundabout at bottom of Moreton Drive     16:15pm 
 
 
 
 


	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box33: Off


